CLONTER*T

DRINKS MENU

Wine
White

House Wine - Rioja Vallemayor Blanco
Viura/Sauvignon Blanc (Spain)

Fresh and silky honeysuckle combine with crisp acidity,
perfectly balanced

Serarossa Pinot Grigio (Italy)
Crisp and refreshing with citrus and green apple;
subtle with delicious flavour

Solas Reserve Viognier ‘Laurent Miquel’ Languedoc (France)
Beautiful aromas of stone fruits with hints of almond and
honeysuckle and characteristic fruit flavours of apricot and
peach

HaHa Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough (New Zealand)

A true expression of Marlborough, intense tropical and
passion fruit in combination with more delicate citrus and
floral notes

Woolpunda Chardonnay ‘Byrne Vineyards' (South Australia)
A bright, tropical style of Chardonnay with a slight
Creaminess and consistent flavours of melon and stone fruits

Chabilis Victor Berard (France)

Red

House Red — Les Terrasses — Merlot/Syrah, Ardech (France)
Attractive ruby red colour, fruit driven silky style with bags
of flavour

Incienso Malbec, Mendoza (Argentina)
Intense colour, blueberries and plum with delicate vanilla
from its subtle oak

Rioja Vallemayor Crianza — Bodegas Vallemayor —
Tempranillo/Mazuelo/Graciano (Spain)

Very classy oak aged Rioja, soft and elegant with an
upfront bouquet of red fruits, liquorice and vanilla

175ml glass
250ml glass
bottle

175ml glass
250ml glass
bottle

175ml glass
250ml glass
bottle

175ml glass
250ml glass
bofttle

175ml glass
250ml glass
bottle

175ml glass
250ml glass
Bottle

175ml glass
250ml glass
bottle

175ml glass
250ml glass
bottle

175ml glass
250ml glass
bottle

£6.50
£8.50
£20

£6.50
£8.50
£20

£8.50
£10.50
£27

L9
11
£29

£7
£9
£23

£9.50
£11.50
£33

£6.50
£8.50
£20

£6.50
£8.50
£20

£7.50
£9.50
£26




Woolpunda Shiraz ‘Byrne Vineyards' (South Australia)
Vibrant rich style of Shiraz, lightly oaked with dark fruit
richness and a smooth structure

Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso ‘Bennati’ Veneto -
Corvina/Rondinella/Molinara (Italy)

Finished in chestnut and oak casks, this has full, rich flavours
and a distinctive velvety palate with a bouquet of vanilla
and almonds — fantastic winel

Rosé

Les Terrasses Grenache/Merlot (France)

Bright and vibrant; the fragrant bouquet gives fruity
aromas and the finish is dry yet with a delightful fouch
of strawberry fruit

Pinot Grigio ‘Serarossa’ Blush

Delicate aromas of summer fruits and bursts with
flavours of strawberry and raspberry

Sparkling & Champagne

Prosecco (ltaly)
Light and fresh with delicate bubbles

Halfpenny Green Estate Brut Ros€, Severn Valley
(Staffordshire) Pinot Noir/Seyval Blanc

Gruet Champagne (France)
Full-bodied, exquisite fruit aromas. Pinot Noir

Magnums to order in advance

Cocktails

Fizz Cocktail

Spirits & Mixer
Gin, Vodka, White Rum, Whisky, Brandy

Fortified Wines
Sherry, Dubonnet

Pimms

175ml glass
250ml glass
bottle

bottle

175ml glass
250ml glass
bottle

175ml glass
250ml glass
bottle

flute
bottle

bottle

bottle

single
double

glass
jug

&7
L9
£23

£36

£6.50
£8.50
£20

£6.50
£8.50
£20

£6.50
£23

£45

£42

£88

£10

£7.50
£10.50

£5

£5
£19.50




Beer & Cider

Beartown Ales

Old Speckled Hen

Hobgoblin

Guinness

Bottled Lager — Becks, Birra Moretti, Peroni, Budweiser
Old Mout Cider

Inch’s Cider

Westons Vintage Cider (bottle)

Alcohol Free
Eisberg Alcohol Free White Wine

Red Wine

Nosecco

Gin, Rum

Birra Moretti, Becks Blue
Guinness
Koppaberg Cider

Soft Drinks

Fentiman's Ginger Beer

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade
Schweppes Soda water, Soda & Lime

Crag Spring Water (Still or Sparkling) 500ml/1 Litre

175ml glass
250ml glass
Bottle

175ml glass
250ml glass
Bottle

175ml glass
250ml glass
Bottle

Single

J20 - Apple & Raspberry, Orange & Passion fruit, Apple & Mango

Schweppes Fresh Orange
Frobisher's Apple Juice

Cawston Press Sparkling — Rhubarb, Apple or Elderflower

Fever Tree Tonics
Ginger Ale

Tea / Coffee

Snacks

Kettle Chips Crisps
Kit-Kat
Chocolate Magnums

£4.50
4
&4
&4
£3.50
&4
&4
4

4
£5
£11

4
£5
£11

£4
£5

£11

£5

£3
£3
£3.50

£2.50

£2

£2
£2.50/%£4.50
£2.50

£2

£2

£2

£2

£2

£2.50

£1.50
£1.50
£2

Cash, Debit/Credit Card & Contactless accepted (excluding American Express)




CLONTER*

NURTURING NEW TALENT
Since 1974

£1 million is Clonter’s target to raise
over the next three years. If you
enjoy coming to Clonter and wish g
to see it continue, ways you can o sciiis the OR cade
help are highlighted below or go to to DONATE NOW
www.clonter.org/support-us/
Clonter Farm Music Trust
Charity No. 1083903

DRINKS POLICY

Please note that all drinks, including soft and hot drinks
must be purchased from the Bar.

Friends and Patrons of Clonter may pay corkage
and bring their own, however this must be paid for in advance.
For more details, please visit our website
or call the Box Office.

NOTICE TO PICNICKERS

Clonter does not have the capacity to process your rubbish.
Please could we ask that you take all rubbish home
to recycle as appropriate.

Thank you!

WIFI: clonteropera PASSWORD: 79523585




