CLONTER DRINKS MENU

Wine

White

House Wine - Rioja Vallemayor Blanco Viura/Sauvignon Blanc (Spain) Fresh and silky honeysuckle combine with crisp acidity, perfectly balanced	175ml glass 250ml glass bottle	£6.50 £8.50 £20
Serarossa Pinot Grigio (Italy) Crisp and refreshing with citrus and green apple; subtle with delicious flavour	175ml glass 250ml glass bottle	£6.50 £8.50 £20
Solas Reserve Viognier 'Laurent Miquel' Languedoc (France) Beautiful aromas of stone fruits with hints of almond and honeysuckle and characteristic fruit flavours of apricot and peach	175ml glass 250ml glass bottle	£8.50 £10.50 £27
HaHa Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough (New Zealand) A true expression of Marlborough, intense tropical and passion fruit in combination with more delicate citrus and floral notes	175ml glass 250ml glass bottle	£9 £11 £29
Woolpunda Chardonnay 'Byrne Vineyards' (South Australia) A bright, tropical style of Chardonnay with a slight Creaminess and consistent flavours of melon and stone fruits	175ml glass 250ml glass bottle	£7 £9 £23
Chablis Victor Berard (France)	175ml glass 250ml glass Bottle	£9.50 £11.50 £33
Red		
House Red – Les Terrasses – Merlot/Syrah, Ardech (France) Attractive ruby red colour, fruit driven silky style with bags of flavour	175ml glass 250ml glass bottle	£6.50 £8.50 £20
Incienso Malbec, Mendoza (Argentina) Intense colour, blueberries and plum with delicate vanilla from its subtle oak	175ml glass 250ml glass bottle	£6.50 £8.50 £20
Rioja Vallemayor Crianza – Bodegas Vallemayor – Tempranillo/Mazuelo/Graciano (Spain) Very classy oak aged Rioja, soft and elegant with an upfront bouquet of red fruits, liquorice and vanilla	175ml glass 250ml glass bottle	£7.50 £9.50 £26

Woolpunda Shiraz 'Byrne Vineyards' (South Australia) Vibrant rich style of Shiraz, lightly oaked with dark fruit richness and a smooth structure	175ml glass 250ml glass bottle	£7 £9 £23
Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso 'Bennati' Veneto – Corvina/Rondinella/Molinara (Italy) Finished in chestnut and oak casks, this has full, rich flavours and a distinctive velvety palate with a bouquet of vanilla and almonds – fantastic wine!	bottle	£36
Rosé		
Les Terrasses Grenache/Merlot (France) Bright and vibrant; the fragrant bouquet gives fruity aromas and the finish is dry yet with a delightful touch of strawberry fruit	175ml glass 250ml glass bottle	£6.50 £8.50 £20
Pinot Grigio 'Serarossa' Blush Delicate aromas of summer fruits and bursts with flavours of strawberry and raspberry	175ml glass 250ml glass bottle	£6.50 £8.50 £20
Sparkling & Champagne		
Prosecco (Italy) Light and fresh with delicate bubbles	flute bottle	£6.50 £23
Halfpenny Green Estate Brut Rosé, Severn Valley (Staffordshire) Pinot Noir/Seyval Blanc	bottle	£45
Gruet Champagne (France) Full-bodied, exquisite fruit aromas. Pinot Noir	bottle	£42
Magnums to order in advance		£88
Cocktails		
Fizz Cocktail		£10
Spirits & Mixer		
Gin, Vodka, White Rum, Whisky, Brandy	single double	£7.50 £10.50
Fortified Wines		
Sherry, Dubonnet		£5
Pimms	glass jug	£5 £19.50

Beer & Cider

Beartown Ales Old Speckled Hen Hobgoblin Guinness Bottled Lager – Becks, Birra Moretti, Peroni, Budweiser Old Mout Cider Inch's Cider Westons Vintage Cider (bottle)		£4.50 £4 £4 £3.50 £4 £4 £4
Alcohol Free		
Eisberg Alcohol Free White Wine	175ml glass 250ml glass Bottle	
Red Wine	175ml glass 250ml glass Bottle	
Nosecco	175ml glass 250ml glass Bottle	
Gin, Rum	Single	£5
Birra Moretti, Becks Blue Guinness Koppaberg Cider		£3 £3 £3.50
Soft Drinks		
Fentiman's Ginger Beer Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade Schweppes Soda water, Soda & Lime Crag Spring Water (Still or Sparkling) 500ml/1 Litre J20 – Apple & Raspberry, Orange & Passion fruit, Apple & Mar Schweppes Fresh Orange Frobisher's Apple Juice Cawston Press Sparkling – Rhubarb, Apple or Elderflower Fever Tree Tonics Ginger Ale	ngo	£2.50 £2 £2.50/£4.50 £2.50 £2 £2 £2 £2 £2 £2 £2 £2 £2
Tea / Coffee		£2.50
Snacks		
Kettle Chips Crisps Kit-Kat Chocolate Magnums		£1.50 £1.50 £2

Cash, Debit/Credit Card & Contactless accepted (excluding American Express)

CLONTER NURTURING NEW TALENT Since 1974

£1 million is Clonter's target to raise over the next three years. If you enjoy coming to Clonter and wish to see it continue, ways you can help are highlighted below or go to www.clonter.org/support-us/ Clonter Farm Music Trust Charity No. 1083903



DRINKS POLICY

Please note that all drinks, including soft and hot drinks must be purchased from the Bar.

Friends and Patrons of Clonter may pay corkage and bring their own, however this must be paid for in advance. For more details, please visit our website or call the Box Office.

NOTICE TO PICNICKERS

Clonter does not have the capacity to process your rubbish. Please could we ask that you take all rubbish home to recycle as appropriate.

Thank you!

WIFI: clonteropera PASSWORD: 79523585